
Christmas & New Year Waste and Recycling 

collections in Daventry District 

When’s  
your usual  

collection day? 

 

Brown 
bin 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Black bin 
 

Recycling 
boxes 

 
 

 

Food  
waste 

 

Large 
cardboard 

 

Real 
Christmas 

trees 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Saturday 23 December       

Christmas Day 

Monday 25 December  
Collected 

Christmas 

Eve 
Collected 

Christmas 

Eve 
Collected 

Christmas 

Eve 
Collected 

Christmas 

Eve  

Boxing Day 

Tuesday, 26 December       

Wednesday, 27 December       
Thursday, 28 December       

Friday, 29 December       
Saturday, 30 December       

New Year’s Day 
Monday, 1 January       
Tuesday, 2 January       

Wednesday , 3 January       
Thursday , 4 January       

Friday, 5 January       
Saturday, 6 January       

 

w/c Monday, 8 January 
All collection days 

(Mon-Sat) 

 

      

w/c Monday, 15 January 
All collection days 

(Mon-Sat) 
     


Please place 

tree next to 
your brown bin 

for collection 
 

PLEASE NOTE:  A small number of DDC properties bordering Northampton Borough near Moulton, Overstone and the 

Bramptons will be on a different collections week to the table above. To check your Christmas arrangements, please check 

your collections calendar or search your postcode at www.daventrydc.gov.uk 

 


